Features
• 5 Megapixel Resolution
• Built-in Mic: Audio Over Coax**
• All-in-One Technology  (TVI/AHD/CVI)
• Fixed Lens
• True Day/Night with White Light Range up to 60’
• D-WDR
• IP67 Weatherproof
• 2D/3D DNR (Digital Noise Reduction)
• 12VDC Operation
• Up The Cable (UTC) Function
• Through InVid Tech DVR:   Free App, CMS & MAC Client
• NDAA Compliant
PAR-C5TIR36AWL
5 Megapixel TVI/AHD/CVI, Outdoor Turret,  60’ White Light Range,
D-WDR, 12VDC, Audio Over Coax (AoC)
PAR-C5TIR36AWL: 5 Megapixel Turret, 3.6mm Lens
Camera
Image Sensor 1 / 2.5 "CMOS
Resolution 5MP/4MP
Image Size 2560 x 1936
Video Output AHD / TVI /CVI
Image System PAL / NTSC
Electronic Shutter Auto
White Light Distance Up to 60’
Frame Rate 5MP@20fps/4MP@30fps
Min. Illumination 0 lux with IR
Lens 3.6 mm
Lens Mount M12
S / N Ratio ≥52dB ( AGC OFF )
Ingress Protection IP 67
Audio
Microphone Built-in Mic, Audio Over Coax (AoC)
( TVI Output Only)
Camera audio TVI/CVI/ Support
Audio Sensitivity -36db
Functions
Function Control OSD ( COC Control )
Day & Night ICR
Digital WDR Yes
Digital NR Yes, 2D DNR
Global Exposure Yes
Central Exposure Yes
AGC No
Auto White Balance Yes
BLC Yes
Front Light Compensation No
Contrast Yes
Sharpness Yes
Smart IR No
Image Setting Yes
Defect Correction Auto
Language Chinese and English
Angle Adjustment Pan: 0°~360°; Tilt: 0°~75°; Rotation: 0°~360°
Others
Power Supply DC12V ( ± 10% )
Power Consumption IR OFF : < 1W; IR ON : <3.5W
Working Environment -22°F ~ 122°F (- 30 °C ~ 50 °C),
10 % ~ 90 % (relative humidity)
Dimensions Ф 3.7 x 3.3 in (Ф 94.6 x 82.8mm)
Weight ( net ) Approx. .86 lb (0.39KG)
SERIES
Ordering Information
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
**  With use of Paramont (Version 1.3.8 and above)/ Vision DVRs. TVI Only.
Innovative Video Technology  355 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com